-
-
-

— Tz T 1 690517.1 SPACER 7
161 1 22594.8 NUT, HEX 10
wo | i 2406281 PLATE, ADJUSTMENT 59
159 1 2406261 SHAFT, PIVOT o8
158 1 240633} BUSHING 47
157 1 240630.1 LEVER, INTERMEDIATE 66
156 41 2406291 BLOCK, PIVOT 4%
2 210453 RING, RTNG. *‘C" {3/16 DIA} FEED PIN 155 |1 2406321 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 84
154 1 240659-1 PIN, CAM ROLLER 43
152§ 240658.1 CAM, ROLLER 62
e m— L 152 1 240631.1 ROD, FEED 61
1 222605 WASHER, FLAT { #6) DRAG SPRING 151 1 240845-1 PLATE, WEAR &0
FREATTREA SC%%Q! PINE &2 %9 150 |\ [ 2405211 cAP, RAM 59
| 461264 - 1| PATR. (DenTIEICATION w9 |1 240619.1 | HOUSING 58
iy 1 5. 21004.7 SCREW, SK'T. HD. SHLDR. (% DIA X .250) DRAG ARM 148 57
2 .’-g 1 21004.5 | SCREW, SKT. HD. SHLDR. (% DIA X 1.000) DRAG 147 %
59 g 46 | 1 240624.1 PIN, FEED FINGER 55
$<zz us [ 1 F14FF-1| SPRING FEED FINGER 4
a:gg — | 9 210280 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING {12 DIA X .25) CAM 44§ 1 25 -1| FINGER, FEED 53
oz g 5 2 5. 210281 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING (1/8 DIA X .50) FEED ADJ. ROD 143 1 1 2406341 LEYER, TERMINAL 52
og zZg — 210282 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING (171 DiA X ,25) RAM AN | 142 51
wogy T4 50
3oéy 1 | 1. 210301 PIN, DOWEL (3/16 DIA X .50) LEVER 40 § 1 | AZI00L-9 | 80LT, CRINPER _ o
Es %E 1 1. 21030.7 PIN, DOWEL (3/16 DIA X 1.50) HOUSING 139 1 DIS-] | caM POSTFEED |5/@ STROKE a8
gﬂ Wz -} 2. 210303 PIN, DOWEL (% DIA X .7S) BASE PLATE 138 SCREW, SHOULDER a7
«5Zz 137 BLOCK, INS, ADJUSTMENT 4
a : g 2 i 21024.5 WASHER. LOCK (#10) CAM 136 11 £90191.1 PLUG, NYLON 45
2 - 9 g 135 1 =} 1 RAM a4
-3¢ 134 |1 690125.1 WASHER, LAMINATED 43
22 é = 210244 | WASHER 1 0CK. (#8) STRIP GUIDE 13 1 690124.) WASHER, RAM a2
oy E 9 WASHER, LOCK { #10) HOUSING AND CAP 132 LIOLZ3 -1 | sPACER, Disc, 2 |4
IZ0w 2 210245 WASHER, LOCK (#10) FEED ADJ. PLATE 131 23241.6 BALL, STEEL 40
Feon - 4 21024.5__| WASHER, LOCK (#10) HOUSING CAP 130 | { | 69017001 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
129 DISC, INSULATION 18
~ 1| 21018- NUT, HEX MACH. (6-32) FEED ADJt 128 | 1 |672155°3 bisc, wire 37
S 127 1 22480.5 SPRING, WASHER %
1 21018-7 NUT, HEX MACH (i0-32) DRAG SPRING 126 1 690212-1 POST, RAM 35
125 34
1 3. 210004 SCREW. SKT, HD, CAP (10.32 X .38) PIVOT BLOCK 124 3
1 210092 SCREW, SKT, SET (NYLOK) (%-20 X .25) C.P. RAM 123 ‘ 3
~— | 2.21006.7 SCREW, SKT. SET (6-32 X ,12) C.P. DISC. 122 SPACER, BASE BLOCK 3
| | 270301 |[SCP ,SOC HOCAP -32X.1S AYWY, C. P P15 121 SPACER, ANCHOR 0|
Y20 29
2_[2.21002-F [ SCREW, BTN, HD. SKT. CAP (1032 X.75) _ ANVIL 19 I\ [1-(9045S1-0] SPACER, STRIPPER "
2 1 2 210025 | SCREW, BTN, HD. SKT. CAP (10.32 X .25) STRIP GUIDE PLAYE ng |\ |£90455 -G STRIPPER P
4 3. 210023 SCREW BTN. HD. SKT. CAP (%-20 X .50) BASE BLOCK 7z 1 1G906SB-\] PLATE, BASE 2
2 3. 21002.5 SCREW, BTN. HD. SKT. CAP (%-20 X .75) HOUSING 6 k1 | 2404647-1] BLock, BASE 25
— 1- 21003.9 SCREW, FLAT HD. SOC CAP (6-32 X .38) CAM 11% 1 | &S USO—1 | PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 2
NOTES: 1 =2%7152>%5 | SCREW, RD HD. MACH (6.32 X 1.50) FEED ADJ. 114 _ PLATE, STRIP HOLD 23
LONLY THE PARTS & MARDWARE LISTED 2-2U00Z~4 | SCREW, BTN. HD. CAP (832 X /S} STRIPPER nmi J 1 7. 22282.5 | SPRING, DRAG 22
ON PARTS LIST ARE USED ON THIS APP~ _ 112 i 240636.1 DRAG, LEVER 21
_’ LICATOR. 2 z.z,lmg_j% SCREW, SKT. HD. CAP (832 X B 13) STRIP GUIDE I v 1]-240696- 1] ORAG, STOCK 20
/\Fom FELD EMENT ONLY. | 1221000 -61 screw, SKT, HD. CAP (8-32 X 351 STRIP GUIDE N |1 | GHIDZ-1 | GUIDE, STRIP, REAR 19
REPLAC ’ P |2-21000+9F | SCREW, SKT. HD. CAP (832 X,755) STRIP GUIDE 109 1 @39 1151~ 1 | GUIDE, STRIP, FRONT 18
N ~ 108 V| 728008~V ANcHOR, SPRING 17
Ausm W PLACE OF ITEM 38 WHEN 2 13-21000-92 < 4 (10Q- cpf 1wz | -222857-0 sPRING, FEED RETURN 1§
INSULATION CRIMP IS NOT USED. SCREW, SKT. HD. CAP {10.32 X .62} MOUSING AND CAP 106 15
1 3. 210009 SCREW, SKT. HD, CAP (1032 X 1.00) DRAG SPRING 105 14
2 3. 2100046 SCREW, SKT. HD. CAP (1032 X .62) FEED ADJ, PLATE 104 13
KEY: 1 4. 210001 SCREW, SKT. HD. CAP (10-32 X 1.50) HOUSING CAP 103 __1n
| 4. 21000-0 SCREW, SKT. HD. CAP (10-32 X 1.25) HOUSING CAP 102 1| 2900494 - || PLATE, REAR SHEAR min
[}-RECOMMENDED SPARES. \ 3. 21000.5 SCREW, SKT. HD. CAP (1032 X .50) CAM 01§ 7 | _&ﬂg@45—3’ SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
W-LUBRICATE DAILYUSING 80 11 | 90619 -4 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR | B
NO. 20 MACHINE OIL. - 465184.9 LUBRICATOR ASSY. 79 1 |2 <71 ANVIL B
- 22014.1 OIL, SYNTHETIC 78 1 | 1L(30622-9] BLADE, sLuG . BF
.GREAI LIGHTLY. - 454406-1 SPACER, LUBRICATOR BRACKET 77 6 |
76 5
75 {1 ]2-G0401 9| SPAEE TEONT WIRE CEMPER. | «
i 14G73SN0-Z GUIDR. ANX. LEET 1a_| V |453832-Z[Crimpee, WIEE (FroN T W |3
1 146730 -H oW\ B aenT 73 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
] £90603-1 ASSIST, SPRING 72 1 _|4S333( -3 | CRIMPER, WIRE gagg ! 1
REQ, PART NO, DESCRIPTION NG, REQ, PART NO, DESCRIPTION N O
WILL APPLY A
. E PAD LETTER] CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE SIZE ,Tnmm A\NS
i A o7l \G 41329
! B D68  [(2)0 41443
Ly . c 06k |1 41764
e D NOT | USED 41284
' E CRimp size TYPE FEED 4?—754‘
g ; 2 ] LT J 00D ‘:: EES(:)!ES- GD‘*()‘D‘ EE_.-
gif § ' Tweexlico [ E |-
f E . -/ TNSULATION RANGE WIRE RANGE APPLICATOR
i 3 2 T S \ &- (o insTrucTion At SO24 ]
Y
g ; 3 F REMARKS AMPOMQT_OF\
HE: POST FEED
Bry §
1 1
“5f o
fi1 8
.5f 2
Eel ; SEYT UP GAGE LAYOUT NO,
- Cxi %[OB-'I &)& | :‘ﬂn AMP INCORPORATED
DR AWN - g'%‘_ AREROVED _ / 4_ ‘ HARRISBURG, PENNA.
s LiC ML ER. Emiaee 8/84 = = -
H CHECKE REL o nev.
a 6ZZ g.gga | AC| GBLI4F-5
CALE N AME
£ 07 [Esmacnuaten, G152 THEE=1h Eaz] “=*¢ | "™ MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR
£ LTR REVISION RECORD ecn |0 oate[LTr MEVIZION RECORD £cn CATE END-FE ED, SPL'CE TYPE .

- LYy

sons |

gl



